
$14.00

$14.00

$11.00

$15.50

A)  BEEF CROQUETTE
A Japanese classic!  House made beef and

mashed potato deep fried croquettes.

Great with a beer

B) BELLE PEPPERS
Chicken mince stuffed capsicum yakitori 

C) CHAWANMUSHI
Chilled savoury egg custard with steamed

fish cake kamaboko and shitake 

D) BEEF TATAKI
Scotch fillet, served rare with thinly sliced

onion and tataki sauce

cave specials

special drinks
UME SODA (0%) 
Sweet Japanese plum with soda 

SHOCHU MOJITO
Choose from Tantatakan (Shiso), Iichiko

(Barley) or Kuroshiranami (Kumara) 

Shochu, mint, lime and soda

MELON CREAM SODA 
Melon liqueur, melon soda, lemon,

whipped cream (for 18+ years)

BEHEMOTH LOW CARB PALE

ALE 4.2%

PLUM WINE HIGHBALL
Umeshu, Suntory whisky and soda

$11.00

$13.00

$12.00

$10.00

$15.00

ORIGINAL CAVE T-SHIRT 
(only S & M size left!)

25 YEAR ANNIVERSARY

CANVAS TOTE BAG

NEW CAVE T-SHIRT 
(Limited edition)

$39.00

$20.00

$50.00

cave gear

oideyasu, welcome!


