## CAVE SPECIALS

oideyasu, welcome!

A) BEEF CROQUETTE	\$14.00
A Japanese classic! House made beef and	l
mashed potato deep fried croquettes.	
Great with a beer	
B) BELLE PEPPERS	\$14.00
Chicken mince stuffed capsicum yakitori	
C) CHAWANMUSHI	\$11.00
Chilled savoury egg custard with steamed	
fish cake kamaboko and shitake	
D) BEEF TATAKI	\$15.50
Scotch fillet, served rare with thinly sliced	·
onion and tataki sauce	

## SPECIAL DRINKS

UME SODA (0%)	\$11.00
Sweet Japanese plum with soda	
SHOCHU MOJITO	\$13.00
Choose from Tantatakan (Shiso), lichiko	
(Barley) or Kuroshiranami (Kumara)	
Shochu, mint, lime and soda	
MELON CREAM SODA	\$12.00
Melon liqueur, melon soda, lemon,	
whipped cream (for 18+ years)	
BEHEMOTH LOW CARB PALE	\$10.00
ALE 4.2%	
PLUM WINE HIGHBALL	\$15.00
Umeshu, Suntory whisky and soda	





ORIGINAL CAVE T-SHIRT	\$39.00
(only S & M size left!)	
25 YEAR ANNIVERSARY	\$20.00
CANVAS TOTE BAG	
NEW CAVE T-SHIRT	\$50.00
(Limited edition)	